
Cumm.S.No Sl.No Name of the Student Branch Roll No
1 1 BOYAPATI CHAITANYA CSE 15501A0514
2 2 SHAIK FAIYAZTHULA CSE 15501A05A6
3 3 M PAVAN KUMAR IT 15501A1254
4 4 KOMMALAPATI BHAVANA CSE 15501A0547
5 5 P.H.N VENKATA SATYA SAI LAKSHMI DURGA CSE 15501A0577

6 1 B VENKATA BHAVA HARANADH CSE 15501A0508
7 2 N.NIKHILA CSE 15501A0571
8 3 P.H.N VENKATA SATYA SAI LAKSHMI DURGA CSE 15501A0577
9 4 T RISHI CHANDRA CSE 15501A05B1

10 5 D.K.N.P.SAI KEERTHANA. ECE 15501A0424
11 6 I.KAVYA ECE 15501A0434
12 7 V.LAKSHMI PRASANNA ECE 15501A04A6
13 8 M PAVAN KUMAR IT 15501A1254
14 9 P.SREELEKA IT 15501A1276

15 1 MUTHYALA NIRVIN KUMAR MBA 17501E0034
16 2 PRUDHVI RAJ NATTALA MBA 17501E0040
17 3 SAHADESH GULLA MBA 17501E0045

18 1 KONDRAGUNTA SRIVATSAV CSE 15501A0548

19 1 ABDUL KHADAR KHAN MBA 17501E0001

20 1 B S SAI ROHITH TUMMALAPALLI CSE 15501A0506
21 2 BHEEMINENI SAI HEMANTH CSE 15501A0511
22 3 CHINNI KAVYA MADHURI CSE 15501A0520
23 4 DARLA JEEVITESH CSE 15501A0524
24 5 DASARI VAMSI KRISHNA CSE 15501A0526
25 6 D VENKATA SATYA MADHUMITA CSE 15501A0529
26 7 G VENNELA DURGA CSE 15501A0534
27 8 PRAVEENA JANGA CSE 15501A0535
28 9 K S KALYANA RAMAN CSE 15501A0538
29 10 KADIYAM JYOTHI CSE 15501A0540
30 11 KILARU INDU CSE 15501A0543
31 12 KOMMALAPATI BHAVANA CSE 15501A0547
32 13 KOYA ROHITHA CSE 15501A0554
33 14 L SINDHU SAI CSE 15501A0557
34 15 M YOGITHA ISWARYA CSE 15501A0562
35 16 MOHAMMAD KOUSAR CSE 15501A0564
36 17 N SNIGDHA CSE 15501A0568
37 18 N SASHANK CSE 15501A0572
38 19 N ROHIT CSE 15501A0573
39 20 P NAVYA CSE 15501A0575
40 21 P NEEHARIKA CSE 15501A0584
41 22 R MEGHANA REDDY CSE 15501A0595
42 23 R LEELA PRAVALLIKA CSE 15501A0599
43 24 SHAIK SHEEMA CSE 15501A05A7
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Cumm.S.No Sl.No Name of the Student Branch Roll No
44 25 S GEETHA CSE 15501A05A8
45 26 V KALYANI CSE 15501A05B7
46 27 Y KAVYA CSE 15501A05B8
47 28 Y SOWMAYA CSE 15501A05B9
48 29 KODE BHAVANA CSE 16505A0509
49 30 AKKALA OOHA PRANATHI IT 15501A1201
50 31 ALLU ARAVIND IT 15501A1203
51 32 BATTA KIRAN SAI VARMA IT 15501A1208
52 33 BOLLA TEEPTHIKA IT 15501A1210
53 34 D JASHWANTH IT 15501A1222
54 35 G ANUSHA IT 15501A1227
55 36 G HARSHITHA IT 15501A1230
56 37 G TANUJA RAMA LAKSHMI IT 15501A1232
57 38 G VENKATA RANGA NEERAJA IT 15501A1234
58 39 K HARSHASWINI IT 15501A1243
59 40 K RENUKA DURGA NAGA MAHESWARI IT 15501A1245
60 41 M GOPI KRISHNA IT 15501A1255
61 42 M. ARSHIYA KOUSAR IT 15501A1263
62 43 N.S.M. PRANEETHA SAKKURU IT 15501A1268
63 44 N.HARSH VARDHAN IT 15501A1273
64 45 N.SAI SRI RAM IT 15501A1275
65 46 P.SREELEKA IT 15501A1276
66 47 N.RESHMA IT 15501A1288
67 48 SHAIK BUSHRA IT 15501A1291
68 49 V.SRI LAKSHMI SRAVYA IT 15501A12A0
69 50 V. ROSHNI IT 15501A12B1
70 51 P.BHARATHI ECE 15501A0406
71 52 BOBBA RACHANA ECE 15501A0407
72 53 B.PUJANVITHA ECE 15501A0408
73 54 B. VAMSI RAM CHARAN ECE 15501A0411
74 55 D. DINESH ECE 15501A0420
75 56 D.NAGA SUBRAMANYAM ECE 15501A0423
76 57 D. CHANDINI SAI KUMAR ECE 15501A0425
77 58 E.PALLAVI SANTHOSHI ECE 15501A0427
78 59 G.VIJAY KUMAR ECE 15501A0428
79 60 G.HEMANTH RAJA ECE 15501A0433
80 61 K.LOKESH KUMAR ECE 15501A0437
81 62 K.S.V.N.H.KRISHNA SAI RISHYANTH ECE 15501A0438
82 63 K.PREMCHAND ECE 15501A0439
83 64 K.CHARISHMA ECE 15501A0446
84 65 K.JAYA RAKSHITHA BHAT ECE 15501A0451
85 66 M.SRI LAKSHMI SWETHA ECE 15501A0456
86 67 M. RAMYA SRI ECE 15501A0460
87 68 M. ASRTTH ECE 15501A0463
88 69 M. MANEESH YADAV ECE 15501A0468
89 70 N.V.A.SWATHI RAMYA TATA ECE 15501A0469
90 71 N. HARINI ECE 15501A0473
91 72 N.RATNA MYTHILI ECE 15501A0472
92 73 N. LAKSHMI MANASA ECE 15501A0475
93 74 P. HIMA BINDU ECE 15501A0479
94 75 P. MANGALA GOWRI ECE 15501A0482
95 76 PAVANA PRATYUSHA .M ECE 15501A0483



Cumm.S.No Sl.No Name of the Student Branch Roll No
96 77 P. SUSHMA ECE 15501A0484
97 78 P. SANDHYA RANI ECE 15501A0485
98 79 P. SREE LALITHA ECE 15501A0487
99 80 R.ESWAR GOWD ECE 15501A0488

100 81 R. JAYASRI ECE 15501A0489
101 82 G. VENKATA EKTHA ECE 15501A04A5
102 83 V. CHARAN TEJA ECE 15501A04A7
103 84 V. TEJASWI ECE 15501A04A8
104 85 V. RESHMA ECE 15501A04B0
105 86 V. SUSMITHA ECE 15501A04B1
106 87 V. BHARGAV KUMAR ECE 15501A04B2
107 88 Y.AAKANKSHA ECE 15501A04B4
108 89 GURAJAPALLI USV SANTOSHI LAKSHMI ECE 16505A0413
109 90 KALIGATLA KIRANMAI ECE 16505A0414
110 91 PEDDI MOUNIKA ECE 16505A0422
111 92 A CHINMAYEE SRIJA EEE 15501A0201
112 93 BADDIPUDI NAGA GAYATHRI MEGHANANDA EEE 15501A0207
113 94 BH RADHA PRIYANKA EEE 15501A0210
114 95 BODAPATI VENKATA SAI MADHAV EEE 15501A0214
115 96 CH ESWAR SRI SAI TEJA EEE 15501A0222
116 97 G POOJITHA RAMYA EEE 15501A0239
117 98 K NAGA LAKSHMI EEE 15501A0251
118 99 MATURI JAHNAVI EEE 15501A0259
119 100 NARISETTY PANCHAJANYA EEE 15501A0263
120 101 NARRA JAGADEESH EEE 15501A0264
121 102 NARREDDY SRI VIDHYA EEE 15501A0265
122 103 PITTA SASHANK KALKI EEE 15501A0275
123 104 POLIMETLA NAGA KUSUMA EEE 15501A0276
124 105 P JYOTHI SWAROOP EEE 15501A0279
125 106 PUPPALA PAPA EEE 15501A0283
126 107 R SAI PRASANTH EEE 15501A0286
127 108 R S SAI ESHWAR EEE 15501A0287
128 109 SAILAJA KONDAPU EEE 15501A0289
129 110 S VENKATA RAMAN EEE 15501A0292
130 111 S JEEVANA JYOTHI EEE 15501A0293
131 112 S JAYA SRI EEE 15501A0294
132 113 SHAIK ABBAS EEE 15501A0296
133 114 S PRIYANKA EEE 15501A0299
134 115 S SAVITHA SPOORTHY EEE 15501A02A0
135 116 S ANU PERICE EEE 15501A02A3
136 117 G TIRUMALA PRIYA EEE 15501A02A8
137 118 YELISELA SWETHA EEE 15501A02B1
138 119 ANABATHULA GOVARDHAN EEE 16505A0201
139 120 GUDAVALLI JYOTHSNA EEE 16505A0207
140 121 KOKKU ANUSHA EEE 16505A0214
141 122 KOLLURU PRAVEENA EEE 16505A0215
142 123 PASUPULETI SANDHYA RANI EEE 16505A0219
143 124 UPPU MAHESH KUMAR EEE 16505A0228



Cumm.S.No Sl.No Name of the Student Branch Roll No

144 1 ANDE MOULIKA DEVI CSE 15501A0503
145 2 ANKAM MEGHANA CSE 15501A0504
146 3 ATMURI RACHANA CSE 15501A0505
147 4 B S SAI ROHITH TUMMALAPALLI CSE 15501A0506
148 5 B NAVYA SRI CSE 15501A0512
149 6 CHINNI KAVYA MADHURI CSE 15501A0520
150 7 D VENKATASIVA NAGA SAI KRISHNA SIDDARTHA CSE 15501A0522
151 8 DARLA JEEVITESH CSE 15501A0524
152 9 DASARI VAMSI KRISHNA CSE 15501A0526
153 10 D VENKATA SATYA MADHUMITA CSE 15501A0529
154 11 KALAGARA SILPA CHAND CSE 15501A0541
155 12 KODALI NARAYANA CSE 15501A0544
156 13 KOLLI ARAVIND CSE 15501A0545
157 14 KONDRAGUNTA SRIVATSAV CSE 15501A0548
158 15 K NAGA GANESH DATTA CSE 15501A0551
159 16 KONUMU OOHANADH CSE 15501A0552
160 17 M SAI KRISHNA RAGHU TEJA CSE 15501A0558
161 18 MANNAM VENKATESH CSE 15501A0559
162 19 MARRAPU YASHWANTH CSE 15501A0560
163 20 M JAYA CHANDRA CSE 15501A0561
164 21 M YOGITHA ISWARYA CSE 15501A0562
165 22 MOHAMMED NURUDDIN CSE 15501A0565
166 23 N SNIGDHA CSE 15501A0568
167 24 N TARUN ADITYA CSE 15501A0570
168 25 N.NIKHILA CSE 15501A0571
169 26 N SASHANK CSE 15501A0572
170 27 N ROHIT CSE 15501A0573
171 28 N VENU MADHAV CSE 15501A0574
172 29 PARIMISETTI SRI SARVANI CSE 15501A0580
173 30 P NEEHARIKA CSE 15501A0584
174 31 P BHARATH CSE 15501A0585
175 32 P SWATHI SUCHARITHA CSE 15501A0590
176 33 R VENKAT GOUD CSE 15501A0594
177 34 R MEGHANA REDDY CSE 15501A0595
178 35 R LEELA PRAVALLIKA CSE 15501A0599
179 36 S VENKATA SAI SRAVANI CSE 15501A05A3
180 37 V BHAVYA MANASA CSE 15501A05B3
181 38 Y SOWMAYA CSE 15501A05B9
182 39 GHANTA SAI SRUJANA CSE 16505A0503
183 40 A.KARTHIK ECE 15501A0402
184 41 A.SAI SIVA KUMAR ECE 15501A0404
185 42 B.VAMSI RAM CHARAN ECE 15501A0411
186 43 D.N.SUBRAMANYAM ECE 15501A0423
187 44 D.K.N.P.S.KEERTHANA ECE 15501A0424
188 45 D.CHANDINI SAI KUMAR ECE 15501A0425
189 46 G.SARATH KUMAR ECE 15501A0432
190 47 G.HEMANTH RAJA ECE 15501A0433
191 48 I.KAVYA ECE 15501A0434
192 49 K.SAI RISHYANTH ECE 15501A0438
193 50 K.SAI PRIYA ECE 15501A0441
194 51 K.NAVEEN ECE 15501A0443

TCS (Ninja)



Cumm.S.No Sl.No Name of the Student Branch Roll No
195 52 K.ASHA ECE 15501A0444
196 53 M.S.L.SWETHA ECE 15501A0456
197 54 N.RATNA MYTHILI ECE 15501A0472
198 55 N.HARINI ECE 15501A0473
199 56 N. LAKSHMI MANASA ECE 15501A0475
200 57 P.RAVI TEJA ECE 15501A0478
201 58 P.MANGALA GOWRI ECE 15501A0482
202 59 M.PRATYUSHA ECE 15501A0483
203 60 P.SANDHYA RANI ECE 15501A0485
204 61 P.SRI LALITHA ECE 15501A0487
205 62 R.ESWAR GOWD ECE 15501A0488
206 63 E.SELVI PRIYANKA ECE 15501A0496
207 64 SK.KOUSAR ECE 15501A0497
208 65 T.DEEPIKA ECE 15501A04A2
209 66 V.TEJASWI ECE 15501A04A8
210 67 V.RESHMA ECE 15501A04B0
211 68 Y.AKANKSHA ECE 15501A04B4
212 69 P.MOUNIKA ECE 16505A0422
213 70 BADDIPUDI NAGA GAYATHRI MEGHANANDA EEE 15501A0207
214 71 BANDARU NAGA VANAJA EEE 15501A0208
215 72 DADISETTY RAVITEJA EEE 15501A0225
216 73 K DEDEEPYA EEE 15501A0253
217 74 NARRA JAGADEESH EEE 15501A0264
218 75 NARREDDY SRI VIDHYA EEE 15501A0265
219 76 PILLA DINESH SAIRAM EEE 15501A0273
220 77 PUPPALA PAPA EEE 15501A0283
221 78 PUTTA SUDHEER KUMAR EEE 15501A0284
222 79 SAILAJA KONDAPU EEE 15501A0289
223 80 T BINDU SUSHMITHA EEE 15501A02A6
224 81 UPPU MAHESH KUMAR EEE 16505A0228
225 82 AKKALA OOHA PRANATHI IT 15501A1201
226 83 BATTA KIRAN SAI VARMA IT 15501A1208
227 84 CH NIKHITHA SYAMALA IT 15501A1216
228 85 DARSI LAKSHMI NAGA PRAVALLIKA IT 15501A1218
229 86 G ANUSHA IT 15501A1227
230 87 G VENKATA RANGA NEERAJA IT 15501A1234
231 88 J VENKATA PAVANI KATHYAYANI IT 15501A1235
232 89 K MEGHANA CHOWDARY IT 15501A1237
233 90 K HARSHASWINI IT 15501A1243
234 91 K RENUKA DURGA NAGA MAHESWARI IT 15501A1245
235 92 M GOPI KRISHNA IT 15501A1255
236 93 M. SRAVAN KUMAR IT 15501A1262
237 94 TNVDC.BHAVANA. IT 15501A1269
238 95 N.SANTHI IT 15501A1271
239 96 N.HARSH VARDHAN IT 15501A1273
240 97 P. LAKSHMI DEEPIKA IT 15501A1282
241 98 R.GIRIJASWI IT 15501A1286
242 99 R. HEMA LATHA IT 15501A1287
243 100 V.SRI LAKSHMI SRAVYA IT 15501A12A0
244 101 V. SAMBA SIVA RAO IT 15501A12B0
245 102 V. ROSHNI IT 15501A12B1
246 103 VEERANKI BALA SATYA NAGESH MECH 16505A0337



Cumm.S.No Sl.No Name of the Student Branch Roll No
247 104 M. KOTESWARARAO CIVIL 15501A0132
248 105 KOMMIRIPALEPU AYYAPPA AE 15501A2106
249 106 CH ESWAR SRI SAI TEJA EEE 15501A0222
250 107 METLA HARIKA EEE 16505A0217
251 108 M LAKSHMI SOWJANYA EEE 15501A0256
252 109 P SRI LAKSHMI EEE 15501A0280
253 110 MALLADI SIRESHA EEE 15501A0257

254 1 ANEHA KAVYA SREE CSE 15501A0501
255 2 ATMURI RACHANA CSE 15501A0505
256 3 BHEEMINENI SAI HEMANTH CSE 15501A0511
257 4 EDE. PRASANNA LAKSHMI CSE 15501A0530
258 5 KOLLI ARAVIND CSE 15501A0545
259 6 N ABHINAV CSE 15501A0567
260 7 P SRAVYA CSE 15501A0579
261 8 R SUSHMA CSE 15501A05A2
262 9 KUCHIPUDI DEEPTHI SIVANI CSE 16505A0511
263 10 ALLU ARAVIND IT 15501A1203
264 11 K VINAY IT 15501A1248
265 12 M GOPI KRISHNA IT 15501A1255
266 13 D. HARISH REDDY ECE 15501A0418
267 14 SHAIK.MOHAMMED PARVEZ ECE 15501A0499
268 15 T. BHAVANA ECE 15501A04A3
269 16 A ABHILASH MECH 15501A0309
270 17 P SAMBA SIVA HARI KRISHNA MECH 15501A0368
271 18 B VENKATA BHAVA HARANADH CSE 15501A0508
272 19 GADIPUDI JAYASREE CSE 15501A0532
273 20 MOHAMMAD KOUSAR CSE 15501A0564
274 21 V KALYANI CSE 15501A05B7
275 22 G.H.D. SURENDRA IT 15501A1233
276 23 P.SREELEKA IT 15501A1276
277 24 GOTIVADA ANIL KUMAR EEE 16505A0206
278 25 CH HIMA NAGA LAKSHMI EEE 15501A0220
279 26 M SRI RAM CHARAN MECH 15501A0349

280 1 N ABHINAV CSE 15501A0567
281 2 P JAYAKRISHNA CSE 15501A0578
282 3 TIRUMALASETTI BINDUSREE CSE 15501A05B2
283 4 ANIRUDH ALLA CSE 15501A0502
284 5 KATARI PRUDHVI BHAVANA CSE 15501A0542
285 6 KONERU HIMA VAMSI CSE 15501A0550
286 7 P PHANEENDRA BHARADWAJ CSE 15501A0583
287 8 R SUNIL KUMAR CSE 15501A0593
288 9 R HAREESH CSE 15501A05A1
289 10 S VINEEL TEJ CSE 15501A05B0
290 11 SHAIK AKBAR CSE 16505A0521
291 12 ANIRUDH SUNKARA IT 15501A1204
292 13 ANITHA RAJ BALE IT 15501A1205
293 14 AVVARU SATYA MEGHANA IT 15501A1206
294 15 K VENKATA NAGA CHOWDARY IT 15501A1241
295 16 K SUMA SUNDAR IT 15501A1247
296 17 M LALU KISHORE IT 15501A1253
297 18 P.PRADEEP IT 15501A1284
298 19 SHAIK RESHMA IT 15501A1293
299 20 V.SAI KRISHNA IT 15501A12A1

Wipro 

Atos Syntel



Cumm.S.No Sl.No Name of the Student Branch Roll No

300 1 PRAGNA GURRALA CSE 15501A0589
301 2 BOYINA YASASWI IT 15501A1213
302 3 K VARSHA IT 15501A1242
303 4 K MOKSHAGNA ANAND IT 15501A1244
304 5 SK.JAMEELA SHAHIN IT 15501A1292
305 6 T.LAKSHMI SAI NIKHILA IT 15501A1297
306 7 ANDE MOULIKA DEVI CSE 15501A0503
307 8 EASWAR PRUDHVI RAVI TEJA GADI CSE 15501A0531
308 9 GADIPUDI JAYASREE CSE 15501A0532
309 10 S VENKATA SAI SRAVANI CSE 15501A05A3
310 11 TIRUMALASETTI BINDUSREE CSE 15501A05B2
311 12 V MONIKA CSE 15501A05B6
312 13 DARSI LAKSHMI NAGA PRAVALLIKA IT 15501A1218
313 14 K MAITREYI IT 15501A1250
314 15 TNVDC.BHAVANA. IT 15501A1269
315 16 Nidamanuri Sai sriram IT 15501A1275
316 17 P. KIRAN BHAVANA IT 15501A1277
317 18 V.RADHA IT 15501A12A7

318 1 KALAGARA SILPA CHAND CSE 15501A0541
319 2 K NAGA GANESH DATTA CSE 15501A0551
320 3 MANNAM VENKATESH CSE 15501A0559
321 4 MOHAMMED NURUDDIN CSE 15501A0565
322 5 P BHARATH CSE 15501A0585
323 6 P DEVI PRIYA CSE 15501A0588
324 7 R VENKAT GOUD CSE 15501A0594
325 8 D.DHARANI ECE 15501A0422
326 9 GARIGIPATI LOHITHA ECE 15501A0430
327 10 K.SAI PRIYA ECE 15501A0441
328 11 SUSHMA M. ECE 15501A04A1
329 12 CH NIKHITHA SYAMALA IT 15501A1216
330 13 DARSI LAKSHMI NAGA PRAVALLIKA IT 15501A1218
331 14 J VENKATA PAVANI KATHYAYANI IT 15501A1235
332 15 N.SANTHI IT 15501A1271
333 16 R. HEMA LATHA IT 15501A1287
334 17 P. VEDA SREE LAKSHMI NARAYANA RAO ECE 15501A0480

335 1 K VENKATESH CSE 15501A0546
336 2 K DINESH CSE 15501A0549
337 3 DHEERAJ POTLURI CSE 15501A0586
338 4 AYODHYA KOTESWARA CHARAN TEJA IT 15501A1207
339 5 D DIVYA LATHA IT 15501A1220
340 6 K SAI NIHARIKA IT 15501A1249
341 7 M YESHRAJ IT 15501A1256
342 8 E. PHANINDRA KUMAR ECE 15501A0426
343 9 K. HARIKA ECE 15501A0442
344 10 N. BINDU MADHAVI ECE 15501A0474
345 11 DASARI SOWMYA EEE 15501A0227
346 12 K DWARAK SRINIVAS MECH 15501A0345
347 13 M SRI RAM CHARAN MECH 15501A0349

CTS

IBM 

Mphasis



Cumm.S.No Sl.No Name of the Student Branch Roll No

348 1 ATMURI RACHANA CSE 15501A0505
349 2 M SAI KRISHNA RAGHU TEJA CSE 15501A0558
350 3 B LAVANYA CSE 15501A0515
351 4 BOPPANAPALLI NARENDRA CSE 15501A0513

352 1 AKUMALLA VENKATESH MBA 17501E0002
353 2 DANDU SRAVANI MBA 17501E0012
354 3 GURRAM MAHESH MBA 17501E0016
355 4 JANNU SUBRAHMANYESWARA RAO MBA 17501E0018
356 5 KORIVI HARIDATTA SAI MBA 17501E0024
357 6 MALLAVALLI LOHIT SAI MBA 17501E0026
358 7 MALLELA MAHESH KUMAR MBA 17501E0027
359 8 MOHAMMAD THASNEEM FATHIMA MBA 17501E0032
360 9 MUTHYALA NIRVIN KUMAR MBA 17501E0034
361 10 PIDURU NIGAMA MBA 17501E0039
362 11 SAHADESH GULLA MBA 17501E0045
363 12 SAIDEEP SUBBA RAO DESU MBA 17501E0046
364 13 SUNIL KUMAR VADDI MBA 17501E0049
365 14 SYED YASMEEN MBA 17501E0051

366 1 P CHAITANYA CSE 15501A0581
367 2 PAISA JAHNAVI CSE 16505A0515
368 3 D DIVYA LATHA IT 15501A1220
369 4 T.LAKSHMI SAI NIKHILA IT 15501A1297
370 5 M. RAMA KRISHNA SIVA NAGA SAI ECE 15501A0462
371 6 K VENKATA KRISHNA MECH 15501A0336
372 7 T B R KRISHNA VAMSY CHOWDARY MECH 15501A0381

373 1 T.MANISHA CIVIL 15501A0150
374 2 V.MAHESH CIVIL 15501A0154
375 3 R SAI CHAITANYA CSE 15501A05A0
376 4 SHAIK. MOHAMMAD ARSHAD ECE 15501A0498
377 5 CHERUKUPALLI THIRUPATHAMMA ECE 16505A0407
378 6 NANDITA VEERUBHOTLA MECH 15501A0362
379 7 G VISWANADH PURNASAI MECH 15501A0390

380 1 BATTU PAVANI MBA 17501E0005

381 1 M. RAMA KRISHNA SIVA NAGA SAI ECE 15501A0462

382 1 AYODHYA KOTESWARA CHARAN TEJA IT 15501A1207
383 2 K VENKATA NAGA CHOWDARY IT 15501A1241
384 3 M LALU KISHORE IT 15501A1253
385 4 M. JAHANAVI IT 15501A1261
386 5 MOHOMMED ABDUL AZHAR MOYEEN IT 15501A1264
387 6 M. SRIKAR IT 15501A1266
388 7 P. KIRAN BHAVANA IT 15501A1277
389 8 P.LAKSHMI JEEVANA SRAVYA IT 15501A1283
390 9 T.LAKSHMI SAI NIKHILA IT 15501A1297
391 10 V.SAI KRISHNA IT 15501A12A1
392 11 V.GOPI SAI KRISHNA IT 15501A12A4
393 12 V. ROHITH IT 15501A12A9

Data Foundry

RedCarpet

Virtusa

CtrlS 

 IBeon Infotech Pvt. Ltd. 

Rakhi Avenues Pvt. Ltd  

D-Mart 



Cumm.S.No Sl.No Name of the Student Branch Roll No
394 13 KANTHETI BALA MANIKANTA KUMAR IT 16505A1201

395 1 ABDUL KHADAR KHAN MBA 17501E0001
396 2 CHINNAM SANGHAVI MBA 17501E0007
397 3 JANNU SUBRAHMANYESWARA RAO MBA 17501E0018

398 1 ALLU ARAVIND IT 15501A1203
399 2 G VENKATA RANGA NEERAJA IT 15501A1234

400 1 ALL PRANATHI IT 15501A1202
401 2 BURRI SUNITHA IT 15501A1214
402 3 M YESHRAJ IT 15501A1256

403 1 B.SNEHA ECE 15501A0405
404 2 E. PHANINDRA KUMAR ECE 15501A0426
405 3 K.GOPI YADAV ECE 15501A0452
406 4 M.VENKATA KARTHIK ECE 15501A0453
407 5 M. SWATHI ECE 15501A0464
408 6 DEVARAPALLI NAGA LAKSHMI ECE 16505A0410
409 7 CH SOWMYA SREE EEE 15501A0224
410 8 K PHANI KUMAR EEE 15501A0243
411 9 PONNAGANTI DATTA KUMAR EEE 15501A0277
412 10 RAMANADAM DINESH EEE 15501A0285
413 11 BANDI KUMARI SAI TEJASRI EEE 16505A0202
414 12 YALAMARTHI HARSHAVARDHAN EEE 16505A0229

415 1 K. VENKATESH ECE 15501A0449

416 1 K. HARIKA ECE 15501A0442
417 2 CH AVYAJA LAKSHMI SANTHOSHI EEE 15501A0221

418 1 AAKIFA SULEN MUSKEN ECE 15501A0401

419 1 B.GANESH KUMAR ECE 15501A0429
420 2 AVUTUPALLI GIRI VENKATESH ECE 16505A0402
421 3 BANAVATHU SAMBA DURGA RAO ECE 16505A0403
422 4 CHAGANTIPATI RAMESH KUMAR ECE 16505A0406
423 5 CHIPPADA JAYA PRAKASH ECE 16505A0408
424 6 KATTA SAMBAIAH ECE 16505A0415
425 7 A AKSHAY KUMAR EEE 15501A0203
426 8 E SAI KRISHNAM RAJU EEE 15501A0232
427 9 G VENKATASATYA JAYA TEJESH EEE 15501A0234
428 10 K SREEDHAR BABU EEE 15501A0249
429 11 P HARI KRISHNA EEE 15501A0281
430 12 P.V.V. MAHEEDHAR EEE 15501A0282
431 13 S RUPESH KUMAR EEE 15501A0290
432 14 VALLABANENI YEHOSHUVA EEE 15501A02A9
433 15 KANDELA VENKATESWARLU EEE 16505A0210
434 16 POTHARLANKA ADITYA NAGA SREENIVAS EEE 16505A0222
435 17 SHAIK AZHAR EEE 16505A0225
436 18 SHAIK SANA WULLAH EEE 16505A0226
437 19 THOTAPALLI VIJAY KUMAR EEE 16505A0227

Regalix

Surya Tech Solutions

Inmar

SIG

VPG Sensors

Efftronics

Acuvate Software Pvt. Ltd. 

 Quezapp 



Cumm.S.No Sl.No Name of the Student Branch Roll No
438 20 PALLAPU SABARIGIRI EEE 14501A0274
439 21 ALAVALA VENKATA RAMI REDDY MECH 15501A0304
440 22 A RAJA NAGA SURYA VAMSI MECH 15501A0306
441 23 K VENKATA KRISHNA MECH 15501A0336
442 24 K PURANDHARA CHAKRAVARTHY MECH 15501A0340
443 25 K BALA GANGADHAR MECH 15501A0341
444 26 K VENKATA SANDEEP MECH 15501A0343
445 27 K S D RUSHENDRA KUMAR MECH 15501A0346
446 28 L VENKATA TEJA MECH 15501A0347
447 29 M MANIKANTA MECH 15501A0354
448 30 Y N V GURU PAVAN MECH 15501A0391
449 31 BHASURU DEVI JAGATH KUMAR MECH 16505A0304
450 32 KATHI PRASANTH BABU MECH 16505A0312
451 33 SHAIK AHMED BASHA MECH 16505A0328
452 34 SHAIK SHARUK MECH 16505A0329
453 35 S HANUSH MECH 14501A0386

454 1 B BHANU SHANKAR CSE 15501A0510
455 2 LAVU GAYATRI CSE 15501A0556
456 3 MOHAMMAD FAIYAZ CSE 15501A0563
457 4 M ANUHYA CSE 15501A0566
458 5 SHAIK ABDUL NABI CSE 15501A05A5
459 6 B.SAI AKHIL ECE 15501A0409
460 7 CH. SIVA NAGA DIVYA ECE 15501A0412
461 8 MANISHA PATHIPATI ECE 15501A0457
462 9 R. BHANU SAI SRI ECE 15501A0492
463 10 BADATALA ANUSHA EEE 15501A0206
464 11 BODAKA SAI PRIYA EEE 15501A0213
465 12 B SOMA SEKHAR EEE 15501A0217
466 13 D NAGA JYOTHI EEE 15501A0226
467 14 K PAVANI EEE 15501A0246
468 15 L V S SAI BABU EEE 15501A0254
469 16 M LAKSHMI SOWJANYA EEE 15501A0256
470 17 V VENKATA NAGENDRA BABU EEE 15501A02B0
471 18 KODUKULA SAUJANYA EEE 16505A0213
472 19 M. SWATHI PRIYANKA EEE 16505A0216
473 20 METLA HARIKA EEE 16505A0217
474 21 BOPPANA CHANDRA LEKHA IT 15501A1212
475 22 CH DEVI SREE MADHULIKA IT 15501A1221
476 23 EMANI MEGHANA IT 15501A1224
477 24 G JHANSI IT 15501A1228
478 25 K VENKATA NAGA CHOWDARY IT 15501A1241
479 26 K SUMA SUNDAR IT 15501A1247
480 27 M. ANUSHA IT 15501A1260
481 28 M. JAHANAVI IT 15501A1261
482 29 MYNENI REETESH IT 15501A1267
483 30 N.GOWRI SWETHA IT 15501A1272
484 31 P. SAI SANTOSH IT 15501A1280
485 32 P. VINEELA RANI IT 15501A1281
486 33 T.VYSHNAVI IT 15501A1298
487 34 K PURANDHARA CHAKRAVARTHY Mech 15501A0340
488 35 K VENKATA SANDEEP Mech 15501A0343

Vee Technologies



Cumm.S.No Sl.No Name of the Student Branch Roll No
489 36 S PRUDHVI TEJA Mech 15501A0373
490 37 T VENKATA SAI KAARTHEEK Mech 15501A0378
491 38 SHAIKMAHABOOB BASHA Mech 16505A0330
492 39 M BHARAT VENKATA SAI AE 15501A2111
493 40 J VENKATA SIVA KUMAR AE 16505A2101
494 41 K. RAJU CIVIL 15501A0126

495 1 ALAVALA VENKATA RAMI REDDY MECH 15501A0304
496 2 ALOKAM CHANDRA DEEP MECH 15501A0305
497 3 B RAM BABU MECH 15501A0314
498 4 CH SAI LEELA KRISHNA MECH 15501A0319
499 5 G B N AKSHYA KUMAR MECH 15501A0326
500 6 G DAMODHAR REDDY MECH 15501A0327
501 7 J DILEEP MECH 15501A0328
502 8 V JASWANTH BALA SAI MECH 15501A0330
503 9 K VIJAY BABU MECH 15501A0331
504 10 K PURANDHARA CHAKRAVARTHY MECH 15501A0340
505 11 K BALA GANGADHAR MECH 15501A0341
506 12 K DUSHYANTH MECH 15501A0344
507 13 MANNEM SAI SURENDRA MECH 15501A0352
508 14 M MANIKANTA MECH 15501A0354
509 15 P YUGANDHAR MANIKANTHA MECH 15501A0369
510 16 SHAIK SRINU MECH 15501A0377
511 17 T VENKATA SAI KAARTHEEK MECH 15501A0378
512 18 THOTA ESWAR KUMAR MECH 15501A0382
513 19 G VISWANADH PURNASAI MECH 15501A0390
514 20 Y N V GURU PAVAN MECH 15501A0391
515 21 BHASURU DEVI JAGATH KUMAR MECH 16505A0304
516 22 INDUPALLI RAVITEJA MECH 16505A0308
517 23 MEKALA PADMAKAR MECH 16505A0317
518 24 MUTTAVARAPU RAM MOHAN MECH 16505A0318
519 25 SHAIK AHMED BASHA MECH 16505A0328
520 26 ULLAMGUNTA MOHAN NAGA VENKATESH MECH 16505A0334

521 1 MOHAMMED ABDUL RASHED Mech 15501A0358
522 2 THOTA ESWAR KUMAR Mech 15501A0382
523 3 Y. DEVENDRA Civil 15501A0157
524 4 POLUKONDA GOPALAM Civil 16505A0109
525 5 KANIKE SAI JANANI AE 15501A2104
526 6 BATTU PAVANI MBA 17501E0005
527 7 MEREDDY MEGHANA REDDY MBA 17501E0029
528 8 MOHAMMAD THASNEEM FATHIMA MBA 17501E0032
529 9 PIDURU NIGAMA MBA 17501E0039
530 10 SWATHI PAMULAPATI MBA 17501E0050
531 11 UMMADIPOLU MAHA LAKSHMI MBA 17501E0052

532 1 JINKA VAISHNAVI MBA 17501E0020
533 2 MEREDDY MEGHANA REDDY MBA 17501E0029

534 1 M. KOTESWARARAO CIVIL 15501A0132
535 2 THAMATAM SIVA REDDY CIVIL 16505A0112

JMC Projects

Sutherland Global Services

Varun Motors

Aliens Group

HDFC AMC



Cumm.S.No Sl.No Name of the Student Branch Roll No
536 1 B JAYA NAGA MAHIJA CSE 15501A0509
537 2 KADIYALA DEEPTHI CSE 15501A0539
538 3 N KARTHIK CSE 15501A0569
539 4 P. MANISH CSE 15501A0582
540 5 R ROHITHA CSE 15501A0597
541 6 V SUSHMA DEVI CSE 15501A05B4
542 7 B S SACHIN EEE 15501A0218
543 8 D NAGA JYOTHI EEE 15501A0226
544 9 G CHANDRA KEERTHI EEE 15501A0237
545 10 NURUBHUSHA FAROOK EEE 15501A0267
546 11 ABDUL TABASSUM SULTHANA ECE 16505A0401
547 12 B UMA SAHITYA MECH 15501A0315
548 13 BHASURU DEVI JAGATH KUMAR MECH 16505A0304
549 14 K. DURGA BHAVANI CIVIL 15501A0123
550 15 KANIKE SAI JANANI AE 15501A2104
551 16 RODRASS RAVI KIRAN AE 15501A2114
552 17 J VENKATA SIVA KUMAR AE 16505A2101
553 18 K. SOMA SEKHAR ECE 15501A0448
554 19 K RAMA LAKSHMI MECH 15501A0339

555 1 CH.TEJA TARUN SAI MECH 15501A0318
556 2 K SAI PHANEENDRA MECH 15501A0342
557 3 K DUSHYANTH MECH 15501A0344
558 4 M MANIKANTA MECH 15501A0354
559 5 M ALTHAF MECH 15501A0357
560 6 P VENKATA RAMA KIRAN MECH 15501A0370
561 7 S PRUDHVI TEJA MECH 15501A0373
562 8 SHAIK AYUB MECH 15501A0375
563 9 SHAIK HUSSAIN MECH 15501A0376
564 10 SHAIK SRINU MECH 15501A0377
565 11 T VENKATA SAI KAARTHEEK MECH 15501A0378
566 12 V KUMRESHAN MECH 15501A0385
567 13 Y N V GURU PAVAN MECH 15501A0391

568 1 R ASHOK CSE 15501A0598
569 2 N.RATNA MYTHILI ECE 15501A0472
570 3 P. MANGALA GOWRI ECE 15501A0482

571 1 K PURANDHARA CHAKRAVARTHY MECH 15501A0340
572 2 SHAIK AYUB MECH 15501A0375
573 3 SHAIKMAHABOOB BASHA MECH 16505A0330

574 1 B. PRASANTH KUMAR CIVIL 15501A0103
575 2 G.VVN MANI CHADRA CIVIL 15501A0110
576 3 GURRAM CHENNAKESAVA CIVIL 15501A0117
577 4 K. RAJU CIVIL 15501A0126
578 5 KUPPIREDDY SAI SUMANTH REDDY CIVIL 15501A0127
579 6 M. MOURYA RAJ CIVIL 15501A0129
580 7 PINNINTI JAGADEESH CIVIL 16505A0107
581 8 POLUKONDA GOPALAM CIVIL 16505A0109

Future NDT

Veda IIT

Varun JCB

 KMV Projects



Cumm.S.No Sl.No Name of the Student Branch Roll No

582 1 A. MADHU SUDHAN REDDY CIVIL 15501A0101
583 2 D. NANDA KAVYA CIVIL 15501A0107
584 3 K. DURGA PRASAD CIVIL 15501A0120
585 4 M.I.S.SRAVANI CIVIL 15501A0130
586 5 KILLAMSETTI BALA DURGA RAO CIVIL 16505A0105
587 6 BALIVADA PARVATHI SAI LAKSHMI MBA 17501E0004
588 7 PIDURU NIGAMA MBA 17501E0039
589 8 SNEHA PRIYA YADAV PATTIBOYINA MBA 17501E0048

590 1 SWATHI PAMULAPATI MBA 17501E0050

591 1 CHINNAM SANGHAVI MBA 17501E0007
592 2 JANYAVULA DINESH SAI MBA 17501E0019
593 3 KOLLATI SUNDARA VARMA MBA 17501E0023

594 1 AMBATI VENKATA VIJAYA BHASKARA REDDY MBA 17501E0003
595 2 MEDARAMETLA VENKATA SEKHAR BABU MBA 17501E0028
596 3 MOPIDEVI SAI BHANU MBA 17501E0033
597 4 NADIMPALLI YASHWANTH LAKSHMI KARTHIK MBA 17501E0035
598 5 VELANATI SURYA KIRAN MBA 17501E0056
599 6 YARLAGADDA SAI BHARAT MBA 17501E0059

600 1 L V S SAI BABU EEE 15501A0254
601 2 METLA HARIKA EEE 16505A0217
602 3 P. VEDA SREE LAKSHMI NARAYANA RAO ECE 15501A0480

603 1 AMBATI VENKATA VIJAYA BHASKARA REDDY MBA 17501E0003
604 2 ABDUL KHADAR KHAN MBA 17501E0001

605 1 P SAI PHANI RAM Mech 15501A0371

606 1 RAVIPATI SHANMUKHA SAI KRISHNA ECE 15501A0490

 NTT Data

State Street HCL

Thermax

BSR Infratech India Ltd. 

Curefit

Kotak Mahindra

 HDFC Bank

Tejas Networks


